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May 3 2018 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 52.9 minutes, 320 MB

Name

You Were On My Mind
Gotta Be Alone Sometime
I'm Not in Love

Learning How to Love
Until The End

Soul Satisfaction
Unconditional

Wasting Time

When That Day Comes
Saddle Up

Still Be Mine

Me and You

I'm Glad I Did What I Did

The Turtle

Time

2:58

3:56

4:53

3:28

3:57

4:30

311

3:42

3:33

344

3:19

2:49

3:22

5:40

Album

Colvin & Earle

West With The Night

ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo
Cheyenne Valley Drive

New Black Suit

MVP

Wake

JWP Promotions 2018 Sampler
When That Day Comes

Barbed Wire

Ghost On The Car Radio

Last Man Standing

Shine Bright

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Colvin & Earle

Adrian Nye

Charlie Sexton and Marlon Sexton
The Greyhounds
Stephen Doster

Milligan Vaughan Project
Sarah Sharp

Longriver

Mandy Rowden

Sarah Pierce

Slaid Cleaves

Willie Nelson

Marcia Ball

Dupree



