

## May 3 2018 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 52.9 minutes, 320 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 You Were On My Mind	2:58 Colvin & Earle	Colvin & Earle
2 Gotta Be Alone Sometime	3:56 West With The Night	Adrian Nye
3 I'm Not in Love	4:53 ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo	Charlie Sexton and Marlon Sexton
4 Learning How to Love	3:28 Cheyenne Valley Drive	The Greyhounds
5 Until The End	3:57 New Black Suit	Stephen Doster
6 Soul Satisfaction	4:30 MVP	Milligan Vaughan Project
7 Unconditional	3:11 Wake	Sarah Sharp
8 Wasting Time	3:42 JWP Promotions 2018 Sampler	Longriver
9 When That Day Comes	3:33 When That Day Comes	Mandy Rowden
10 Saddle Up	3:44 Barbed Wire	Sarah Pierce
11 Still Be Mine	3:19 Ghost On The Car Radio	Slaid Cleaves
12 Me and You	2:49 Last Man Standing	Willie Nelson
13 I'm Glad I Did What I Did	3:22 Shine Bright	Marcia Ball
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree